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Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 03/21/2014 TBD BHS Track Varsity Coed @ Walt Disney World Open - Orlando UNKNOWN
Sat 03/22/2014 TBD BHS Track Varsity Coed @ Walt Disney World Open - Orlando UNKNOWN
Wed 04/02/2014 4:00 pm BHS Track Varsity Coed @ Trinity Catholic High School Trinity Catholic High School
Thu 04/03/2014 4:00 pm BHS Track Varsity Coed @ Principia High School Principia High School
Sat 04/05/2014 TBD BHS Track Varsity Coed @ John Burroughs High School John Burroughs High School
Tue 04/08/2014 4:00 pm BHS Track Varsity Boys @ Webster Groves High School Webster Groves High School
Fri 04/11/2014 3:30 pm BHS Track Varsity Coed @ Affton High School Affton High School
Mon 04/14/2014 4:00 pm BHS Track Varsity Coed @ Windsor C-1 High School-Imperial UNKNOWN
Wed 04/16/2014 TBD BHS Track Varsity Coed @ Kansas Relays UNKNOWN
Wed 04/16/2014 3:45 pm BHS Track Varsity Coed @ Lutheran North High School Lutheran North High School
Thu 04/17/2014 TBD BHS Track Varsity Coed @ Kansas Relays UNKNOWN
Fri 04/18/2014 TBD BHS Track Varsity Coed @ Kansas Relays UNKNOWN
Fri 04/18/2014 3:30 pm BHS Track Varsity Coed @ Fort Zumwalt East High School Fort Zumwalt East High School
Sat 04/19/2014 TBD BHS Track Varsity Coed @ Kansas Relays UNKNOWN
Mon 04/21/2014 4:00 pm BHS Track Varsity Coed vs Brentwood Invitational BHS Athletic Field
Wed 04/23/2014 4:00 pm BHS Track Varsity Boys @ Clayton High School Clayton High School
Thu 04/24/2014 4:00 pm BHS Track Varsity Girls @ Webster Groves High School Webster Groves High School
Fri 05/02/2014 3:30 pm BHS Track Varsity Coed @ Clayton High School Clayton High School
Sat 05/03/2014 10:00 am BHS Track Varsity Coed @ Clayton High School Clayton High School
Sat 05/10/2014 TBD BHS Track Varsity Coed @ Districts UNKNOWN
Sat 05/17/2014 TBD BHS Track Varsity Coed @ Sectionals UNKNOWN


